



Aware Digital, Inc.  
 1835 E Hallandale Beach Blvd. #479 - Hallandale, FL 33009 -  
 Phone: (305) 373-0047 - Fax: (305) 676-0581 - Email: sales@awaredigital.com

## INVOICE

Date	Quote #
05/03/11	AWL1881-01

**Sold To:** MDHA - Arthur Mays  
 Milagros San Martin  
 11341 S.W. 216st  
 Miami, FL 33170

Phone: 305-232-2421  
 Fax:

**Ship To:** MDHA - Arthur Mays  
 Milagros San Martin  
 11341 S.W. 216st  
 Miami, FL 33170

Phone: 305-232-2421  
 Fax:

Terms	Rep	P.O. Number	Ship Via
	Administrator	POHD100120	

Ln #	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Exl. Price
<b>Project: MDHA Arthur Mays CCTV Project</b> <b>PO#:POHD1001203</b>				
<b>Camera and Wireless Equipment</b>				
	1	CAM1001-P-Pole Mount Model. Modular vandal resistant PTZ camera housing and pre-configured equipment box. Designed to permanently mount on pole, and/or use standard wall/pole mounting brackets. Includes 36X Day/Night High Speed PTZ Camera 24VAC, UV Rated outdoor modular dome enclosure with heater/blower. System ready for encoder and wireless radio to be installed.	\$2,570.00	\$2,570.00
	19	SCB261 High Resolution Color Day/Night Camera. 1/3" Sony ExView, Hi-res, Real Day/Night. Day(Color): 540 TV Lines / Night(B&W): 600TV lines.	\$221.43	\$4,207.17
	19	Vandal Resistant Infrared Camera Housing, Outdoor, side-open, 70M IR distance, IP67, Die-Cast aluminum with stainless screw, Salt resistance, with heater, blower and cable sealed bracket. AC24V.	\$262.86	\$4,994.34
	19	Infrared Corrective Lens SLV522IR(Made in Japan) - Day/Night Varifocal/Aspherical +ED (IR corrective) - 1/3", AI(DC), F:3-8.5mm, f:1.0	\$69.99	\$1,329.81
	2	IndigoVision 10-Channel Rack Chassis & Switched 1Gbps Rack Network Card	\$1,877.65	\$3,755.30
	13	IndigoVision 8000R Transmitter Card	\$384.75	\$5,001.75
	6	IndigoVision 8000E 1 Input Encoder/Transmitter Unit. One encoder required per camera. MPEG-4 Encoder. 30FPS @ 4CIF. Full screen video encoder with motion analysis tools and ptz control support.	\$1,123.75	\$6,742.50
	2	Pre-Drilled Fiberglass Weatherproof Enclosure and Mounting Plate. Includes Power Supply, Mounting Hardware.	\$583.70	\$1,167.40
	4	NanoStation M5: 5GHz Hi Power 2x2 MIMO AirMax TDMA Station.	\$111.25	\$445.00

Ln #	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2		HP J9029A 10/100/1000Mbps ProCurve Switch 1800-8G 8 RJ-45 10/100/1000 ports 144 KB Packet Buffer Memory	\$200.19	\$400.38
2		Altronix Thirty Two (32) Fused Outputs Power Supply,24VAC @ 25 Amp or 28VAC @ 20 Amp. cULus Listed	\$358.50	\$713.00
		SubTotal		\$31,326.65
<b>New Pole Installation</b>				
2		Prestressed Concrete Pole. 43' OAL Type III - 0 w/Tenon	\$943.65	\$1,887.30
2		Concrete Pole Wind Analysis Survey and Certification.	\$343.75	\$687.50
2		Installation for concrete poles. includes Delivery, Digger, Crane Rental, Alignment.	\$1,284.29	\$2,568.58
		SubTotal		\$5,143.38
<b>Head-End / Building Equipment</b>				
1		HP ProCurve Switch 1800-24G J9028B. A 24-port 10/100/1000 switch with 2 dual-personality ports for RJ-45 10/100/1000 or mini-GBIC fiber Glgabit connectivity.	\$579.79	\$579.79
1		High Performance Surveillance Operator Workstation. Certified by IndigoVision. Intel Core 2 Duo, 2GB E/R Ram. Windows XP Pro OS SP3, Microsoft Basic KB PS/2-Black Multimedia Keyboard PS/2, Optical Wheel Mouse Black USB, Quad DVI output ATI Video Card. IndigoVision Control Center Pre-Installed.	\$2,134.15	\$2,134.15
2		ViewSonic VP2250wb - Flat panel display - TFT - 21.6" - widescreen - 1680 x 1050 - 300 cd/m2 - 1000:1 - 3000:1 (dynamic) - 2 ms - DVI-D, VGA - black	\$342.32	\$684.64
1		32" 16:9 6.5ms 720p LCD HDTV	\$542.39	\$542.39
1		MS-MA3210 17" - 32" Tilt/Swivel Wall Mount	\$74.99	\$74.99
1		Muxlab VideoEase VGA Balun Kit, Receive and Transmit. VGA over Cat5e.	\$148.22	\$148.22
2		APC (American Power Conversion) Smart-UPS 1000VA Black USB & Serial RM 2U 120V. APC's slim line rack-mount Smart-UPS delivers premium uninterruptible power and the most advanced performance features available. With PowerChute plus software the uninterruptible power supply (UPS) will safely store data and shut down your network operating system before the battery is fully discharged, whether you are there or not.	\$565.00	\$1,130.00
1		Control Center Enterprise Management Software. Unlimited site license. Can be installed on as many PC's as required. Used for on-site and off-site monitoring.	\$0.00	\$0.00
1		Indigo Vision Stream Recording Server. High Capacity Version. Intel Quad Core Xeon. Redundant Power Supply. 6 x 1000GB SATA/300 8MB 7200rpm HDD in RAID-5 Configuration. Microsoft Windows 2003 Server. Microsoft Basic KB PS/2, Black Optical Wheel Mouse Black USB, SATA II Raid Controller.	\$5,806.15	\$5,806.15
1		IndigoVision Windows NVR recording licenses - Up to 20 stream dongle.	\$814.29	\$814.29
1		APC NetShelter SX - NetShelter SX 24U 600mm x 1070mm Deep Equipment Enclosure. Includes rack-mount 8 port power strips.	\$1,219.31	\$1,219.31

Ln #	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
		SubTotal		\$13,133.93
		<b>Installation/Labor/Materials</b> *See notes at end. Customer to provide permanent power to all pole locations.		
1		On-Site Professional CCTV Camera Installation and materials. Includes all materials, piping and conduit work, all cable pulling, wiring, testing and termination for each camera, including camera focusing and commissioning in current city System. Includes software configuration and system setup. Includes trenching and piping.	\$39,280.15	\$39,280.15
1		Wireless Equipment Installation. Includes all brackets, straps, technical engineering and setup.	\$1,499.00	\$1,499.00
1		On-Site Professional System Configuration and System Commissioning. Includes all camera settings and programming, wireless network setup/troubleshooting, server and recording setup and all associated system setup.	\$4,147.00	\$4,147.00
1		Installation Materials including all cabling, conduit and strapping materials, mounting materials, network cables, connectors, video cables and connectors, labels, tie wraps, etc.	\$7,370.99	\$7,370.99
16		On-Site System Training. Hourly system training of all employees required to use the system. **NO Charge Promo. Normal Pricing of \$149.00/hr. Will provide one day 8 hour training course for unlimited attendees.	\$0.00	\$0.00
1		Electrical Contracting / Permitting and Electrical High Voltage Hookups	\$16,046.15	\$16,046.15
		SubTotal		\$68,343.29
		<b>Maintenance and Support</b>		
1		One Year Service and Equipment Warranty. Covers all hardware and installation for one (1) from date of installation.	\$0.00	\$0.00
		SubTotal		\$0.00
		<b>Permitting and Licensing</b>		
1		Permit and Required Documentation	\$299.00	\$299.00
		SubTotal		\$299.00
		<b>SubTotal</b>		<b>\$118,246.25</b>
		<b>Sales Tax</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
		<b>Shipping</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>
		<b>Total</b>		<b>\$118,246.25</b>